
Collapse All

A FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Gross

Points

1 Lopez, Robert
LA Sc MAGA

72 0.00

2 Garcia, Carlos
LA Sc MAGA

77 10.00

3 Cabaret, Charles
LA Sc MAGA

79 0.00

4 Shah, Mitesh
LA Sc MAGA

83 5.00

5 Lara, Greg
LA Sc MAGA

86 4.00

6 Morales, Byron
LA Sc MAGA

96 3.00

7 Contreras, Jose
LA Sc MAGA

96 2.00

B FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Gross

Points

1 Perez, David
LA Sc MAGA

81 10.00

2 Cuevas, Gilbert
LA Sc MAGA

82 5.00

3 Lucero, Eric
LA Sc MAGA

82 0.00

4 Welch, Rick
LA Sc MAGA

83 4.00

5 Perez, Tony
LA Sc MAGA

85 3.00

6 Crowley, Michael
LA Sc MAGA

85 2.00

7 Casas, Louis
LA Sc MAGA

90 1.00

8 Sanchez, Steve
LA Sc MAGA

95 0.00

9 Osborn, Greg
LA Sc MAGA

100 0.00

10 Jefferson, Michael
LA Sc MAGA

111 0.00

C FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Gross

Points

1 Rosales, Martin
LA Sc MAGA

89 10.00

2 Barajas Sr, Art
LA Sc MAGA

90 0.00

3 Arechiga, Claudio
LA Sc MAGA

90 5.00

4 Rodriguez, Bob
LA Sc MAGA

94 4.00

5 Barajas, Art
LA Sc MAGA

95 3.00

6 Ramirez, Victor
LA Sc MAGA

99 2.00

7 Molina, Gil
LA Sc MAGA

100 1.00

8 Powrzanas, Tony 101 0.00

9 Bonnette, Larry
LA Sc MAGA

107 0.00

D FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Gross

Points

1 Lucero, Dennis
LA Sc MAGA

91 0.00

2 Guerrero, Daniel
LA Sc MAGA

93 10.00

3 Fernandez, Tino
LA Sc MAGA

98 5.00

4 Ruiz, Joel
LA Sc MAGA

99 4.00

5 Hornsby Sr., Darin
LA Sc MAGA

103 3.00

6 Raff, Marc
LA Sc MAGA

105 2.00

7 Velasquez, Eduardo
LA Sc MAGA

106 1.00

8 Marquez, Mario
LA Sc MAGA

108 0.00

9 Sayeski, John
LA Sc MAGA

111 0.00

10 Bravo, Bob
LA Sc MAGA

115 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 99.00

A FLT Flight

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Lopez, Robert 36 36 72

Garcia, Carlos 43 34 77

Cabaret, Charles 37 42 79

Shah, Mitesh 42 41 83

Lara, Greg 44 42 86

Morales, Byron 52 44 96

Contreras, Jose 51 45 96

B FLT Flight

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Perez, David 45 36 81

Cuevas, Gilbert 40 42 82

Lucero, Eric 40 42 82

Welch, Rick 44 39 83

Perez, Tony 45 40 85

Crowley, Michael 43 42 85

Casas, Louis 48 42 90

Sanchez, Steve 49 46 95

Osborn, Greg 50 50 100

Jefferson, Michael 55 56 111

C FLT Flight

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Rosales, Martin 46 43 89

Barajas Sr, Art 48 42 90

Arechiga, Claudio 46 44 90

Rodriguez, Bob 52 42 94

Barajas, Art 50 45 95

Ramirez, Victor 46 53 99

Molina, Gil 50 50 100

Powrzanas, Tony 49 52 101

Bonnette, Larry 49 58 107

D FLT Flight

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Lucero, Dennis 45 46 91

Guerrero, Daniel 46 47 93

Fernandez, Tino 43 55 98

Ruiz, Joel 49 50 99

Hornsby Sr., Darin 48 55 103

Raff, Marc 52 53 105

Velasquez, Eduardo 55 51 106

Marquez, Mario 52 56 108

Sayeski, John 53 58 111

Bravo, Bob 56 59 115

EVENT GOLFERS CALENDAR ROUNDS APPS My Account QCustomer Center" NAVIGATOR

To Par
Gross

E

+5

+7

+11

+14

+24

+24

To Par
Gross

+9

+10

+10

+11

+13

+13

+18

+23

+28

+39

To Par
Gross

+17

+18

+18

+22

+23

+27

+28

+29

+35

To Par
Gross

+19

+21

+26

+27

+31

+33

+34

+36

+39

+43

5 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 4

6 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4

6 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5

5 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6

5 5 5 6 3 5 7 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 3 6 5 6

10 8 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 7 4 5 6

8 7 7 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5

5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 3 4

5 5 4 4 3 6 6 4 3 6 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4

5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 7 4 5

5 6 6 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 5 3 4

5 7 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 2 5 4 4 5

5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 3 5 6 3 4

6 6 5 6 3 7 7 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 4

6 8 5 4 3 5 8 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 7 6 5 6

6 6 6 6 4 7 7 5 3 6 8 3 6 4 8 5 4 6

7 7 6 5 4 5 8 6 7 12 4 6 7 3 7 6 4 7

4 5 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 4

6 6 5 6 3 7 7 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 4

5 5 4 5 3 6 8 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 7

8 6 4 6 3 8 6 7 4 6 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 5

8 8 4 6 3 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5

6 5 6 5 3 6 8 4 3 7 7 6 5 8 5 5 4 6

7 6 5 6 4 4 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 4 5 6 6 5

5 7 5 8 3 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 5 7 5 6 6

6 6 5 5 4 6 7 5 5 5 6 5 13 4 12 4 4 5

7 5 4 5 3 4 7 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 5

6 5 5 5 3 4 7 6 5 7 7 4 6 4 5 5 5 4

7 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 8 5 5 8 6 5

6 4 6 5 4 6 6 8 4 5 5 4 8 4 5 7 5 7

5 6 7 5 4 5 7 6 3 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 5 7

6 7 8 6 5 6 7 4 3 7 6 5 7 5 7 6 4 6

7 7 4 6 4 6 8 6 7 8 4 6 8 4 7 5 5 4

6 5 6 6 4 6 7 9 3 11 6 5 9 5 4 4 5 7

7 6 5 6 5 6 7 5 6 6 10 7 8 5 8 4 4 6

6 6 8 7 4 8 7 6 4 6 7 6 5 7 7 7 7 7

System Status: Normal  

H
E
L
P
!

https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6720786864170645830#
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311

