

A FLT Flight				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Lopez, Robert <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	E	72	0.00
2	Garcia, Carlos <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+5	77	10.00
3	Cabaret, Charles <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+7	79	0.00
4	Shah, Mitesh <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+11	83	5.00
5	Lara, Greg <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+14	86	4.00
6	Morales, Byron <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+24	96	3.00
7	Contreras, Jose <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+24	96	2.00

B FLT Flight				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Perez, David <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+9	81	10.00
2	Cuevas, Gilbert <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+10	82	5.00
3	Lucero, Eric <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+10	82	0.00
4	Welch, Rick <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+11	83	4.00
5	Perez, Tony <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+13	85	3.00
6	Crowley, Michael <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+13	85	2.00
7	Casas, Louis <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+18	90	1.00
8	Sanchez, Steve <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+23	95	0.00
9	Osborn, Greg <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+28	100	0.00
10	Jefferson, Michael <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+39	111	0.00

C FLT Flight				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Rosales, Martin <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+17	89	10.00
2	Barajas Sr, Art <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+18	90	0.00
3	Arechiga, Claudio <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+18	90	5.00
4	Rodriguez, Bob <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+22	94	4.00
5	Barajas, Art <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+23	95	3.00
6	Ramirez, Victor <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+27	99	2.00
7	Molina, Gil <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+28	100	1.00
8	Powrzanas, Tony	+29	101	0.00
9	Bonnette, Larry <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+35	107	0.00

D FLT Flight				
Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Lucero, Dennis <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+19	91	0.00
2	Guerrero, Daniel <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+21	93	10.00
3	Fernandez, Tino <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+26	98	5.00
4	Ruiz, Joel <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+27	99	4.00
5	Hornsby Sr., Darin <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+31	103	3.00
6	Raff, Marc <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+33	105	2.00
7	Velasquez, Eduardo <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+34	106	1.00
8	Marquez, Mario <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+36	108	0.00
9	Sayeski, John <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+39	111	0.00
10	Bravo, Bob <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+43	115	0.00

Total Points Allocated: 99.00

A FLT Flight																					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Lopez, Robert	5	5	4	3	3	4	5	4	3	36	4	5	5	4	3	3	4	4	4	36	72
Garcia, Carlos	6	5	4	5	3	5	6	6	3	43	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	3	4	34	77
Cabaret, Charles	6	4	6	3	4	3	5	4	2	37	5	4	4	5	4	6	4	5	5	42	79
Shah, Mitesh	5	5	4	5	3	5	7	5	3	42	5	5	5	5	4	4	4	3	6	41	83
Lara, Greg	5	5	5	6	3	5	7	4	4	44	6	4	4	5	3	3	6	5	6	42	86
Morales, Byron	10	8	5	5	6	5	5	5	3	52	6	4	4	5	3	7	4	5	6	44	96
Contreras, Jose	8	7	7	5	4	6	6	5	3	51	5	4	5	6	5	5	5	5	5	45	96

B FLT Flight																					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Perez, David	5	4	5	6	4	5	6	5	5	45	5	3	5	6	4	3	3	3	4	36	81
Cuevas, Gilbert	5	5	4	4	3	6	6	4	3	40	6	6	5	4	3	5	5	4	4	42	82
Lucero, Eric	5	5	5	5	3	5	5	4	3	40	5	4	5	4	3	5	7	4	5	42	82
Welch, Rick	5	6	6	5	3	4	6	5	4	44	5	3	4	6	4	5	5	3	4	39	83
Perez, Tony	5	7	5	4	3	5	6	5	5	45	6	4	5	5	2	5	4	4	5	40	85
Crowley, Michael	5	5	6	5	4	5	5	5	3	43	6	6	4	5	3	5	6	3	4	42	85
Casas, Louis	6	6	5	6	3	7	7	4	4	48	5	5	5	6	4	5	5	3	4	42	90
Sanchez, Steve	6	8	5	4	3	5	8	5	5	49	5	4	4	6	3	7	6	5	6	46	95
Osborn, Greg	6	6	6	6	4	7	7	5	3	50	6	8	3	6	4	8	5	4	6	50	100
Jefferson, Michael	7	7	6	5	4	5	8	6	7	55	12	4	6	7	3	7	6	4	7	56	111

C FLT Flight																					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Rosales, Martin	4	5	5	6	5	6	7	4	4	46	5	4	4	6	4	5	6	5	4	43	89
Barajas Sr, Art	6	6	5	6	3	7	7	4	4	48	5	5	5	6	4	5	5	3	4	42	90
Arechiga, Claudio	5	5	4	5	3	6	8	5	5	46	5	5	6	5	3	5	4	4	7	44	90
Rodriguez, Bob	8	6	4	6	3	8	6	7	4	52	6	4	4	4	3	6	5	5	5	42	94
Barajas, Art	8	8	4	6	3	5	7	5	4	50	5	4	5	6	5	5	5	5	5	45	95
Ramirez, Victor	6	5	6	5	3	6	8	4	3	46	7	7	6	5	8	5	5	4	6	53	99
Molina, Gil	7	6	5	6	4	4	7	5	6	50	6	5	6	7	4	5	6	6	5	50	100
Powrzanas, Tony	5	7	5	8	3	5	6	6	4	49	6	6	5	6	5	7	5	6	6	52	101
Bonnette, Larry	6	6	5	5	4	6	7	5	5	49	5	6	5	13	4	12	4	4	5	58	107

D FLT Flight																					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Lucero, Dennis	7	5	4	5	3	4	7	4	6	45	4	5	6	6	4	6	5	5	5	46	91
Guerrero, Daniel	6	5	5	5	3	4	7	6	5	46	7	7	4	6	4	5	5	5	4	47	93
Fernandez, Tino	7	5	4	5	4	5	5	4	4	43	6	6	6	8	5	5	8	6	5	55	98
Ruiz, Joel	6	4	6	5	4	6	6	8	4	49	5	5	4	8	4	5	7	5	7	50	99
Hornsby Sr., Darin	5	6	7	5	4	5	7	6	3	48	7	7	7	7	6	5	4	5	7	55	103
Raff, Marc	6	7	8	6	5	6	7	4	3	52	7	6	5	7	5	7	6	4	6	53	105
Velasquez, Eduardo	7	7	4	6	4	6	8	6	7	55	8	4	6	8	4	7	5	5	4	51	106
Marquez, Mario	6	5	6	6	4	6	7	9	3	52	11	6	5	9	5	4	4	5	7	56	108
Sayeski, John	7	6	5	6	5	6	7	5	6	53	6	10	7	8	5	8	4	4	6	58	111
Bravo, Bob	6	6	8	7	4	8	7	6	4	56	6	7	6	5	7	7	7	7	7	59	115